
Week 1 Time Test Location  Week 2 Time Test Location 
         
Mon, May 2 8:00am US Government Gym 2 & 3  Mon, May 9 8:00am Calculus AB Gym 3 
 12:00 Chemistry Gym 3   8:00am Calculus BC Gym 2 
         
Tues, May 3 8:00am Environmental 

Science 
Gym 2  Tues, May 10 8:00am English Lang (11th) Gym 2 & 3 

 12:00 Psychology Gym 3   12:00pm Physics C: Mechanics MPR 
      2:00pm Physics C: E & M MPR 
Wed, May 4 8:00am English Lit. (12th) Gym 3      
 12:00 Computer Science  Gym 2  Wed, May 11 8:00am Chinese R 105 
      8:00am Spanish Language Band Room 
Thurs, May 5 8:00am Human Geography Gym 2   12:00pm Biology Gym 2 
 8:00am Macroeconomics Gym 3 & G 204      
 12:00 Statistics Gym 3  Thurs, May 12 8:00am French Language G 204 
      8:00am World History Gym 2 & 3 
Fri, May 6 8:00am European History GY 106   12:00pm Physics 1 Gym 3 
 8:00am United States History Gym 2 & 3       
 12:00pm Art History  GY 106  Fri, May 13 8:00am German Language G 204 
 12:00pm Microeconomics G 204   8:00am Music Theory MPR 
 7pm Art & Design 

Submission 
   12:00pm Physics 2 Gym 3 

         
         
         

**Students testing with accommodations please see Ms. Martinez in the front office for test locations.  

 


